
Fifth Semester Resit Exam Marks 

Module : Study of Historical Texts 

Level : Third Year  

Teacher : NESBA Asma 

Full Name  Mark/20 Group 
BOUADI Rebiha 

 
10 G1 

SEBOUI Maroua 

BELLABACI Houda 

DAHA Fatima  

RAISSA Nadjah 

KHAMSSA Nada 

CHOGHROM Nadjoua 

BELHADI Belkis 

BELILA Hadjer 

ADAIKA Maroua 

BENAICHA Yamna 

BOUREDHA Youcef 

7,5 

02 

06 

8,5 

06 

07,5 

04 

08,5 

05 

12 

08,5 

 

 

 

 

 

G2 

ZEGHDI Intissar 

BEN ALI Heddi 

AZZOUZ Safa 

GOUGAT Khaled 

NEGHMOUCHE ALI Aissa 

BELLILA Meriem 

MESBAHI Chaima 

NEMSI Hana 

01,5 

02,5 

08,5 

10 

08 

06,5 

06,5 

11,5 

 

 

 

G3 

MESSAOUDI Abderraouf 

ZIDI Dounia 

ZEKRI Chaima 

BESSEI Nour El Houda 

BOUSBIA SALAH Chaima 

HAMMIA Aziza 

DJEDID Aicha 

DIF Djemoui 

MANANE Khadidja 

MEKADEM Khadidja 

MESSOUDI Abdelouahab 

TABET Nour EL Houda 

12 

02,5 

07,5 

01,5 

00 

10 

05 

04,5 

08 

08,5 

14,5 

02,5 

 

 

 

 

G4 

 

KRIBAA Iness  

SAYAH Amira 

Merad Sabah 

HOMMIA Yamina 

BEN SEGHIR Meriem 

BEN MOUSSA Maroua 

HECHIFA Basma 

BERTIMA Nour El Imane 

 

07,5 

07 

08,5 

05 

07,5 

07 

06,5 

07 

 

G5 



TAHRI Belhadj     

MOUMNI Soufiane 

TELAITI Moussa 

CHOUIA Zakaria 

 

 

13 

05 

03 

08 

 

 

G6 

 

 


